Model Number
Titan TT5MT36-Li

36V Multi-Tool

Parts Manual



Exploded Diagram

Blectric citeat

Parts List

Part ID Apelson PN MPN | Part Description Qty
1 70072881 70072881 | NUT 1
2 70072882 70072882 | NUT SHIELD 1
3 70072883 70072883 | FLANG SPINDLE 2
4 70072884 | 70072884 | BLADE BRUSH 3 TOOTH 1
5 70072885 70072885 | KIT, STRING HEAD 1
6 70072886 | 70072886 | RING 1
7 70072887 | 70072887 | HOLDER 1
8 70072888 | 70072888 | SCREW M5X15 1
9 70072889 70072889 | SCREW M6X25 1
10 70072890 | 70072890 | GUARD 1
11 70072891 70072891 | SCREW M6X20 1
12 70072892 70072892 | PRESS PLATE 1
13 70072893 70072893 | PIPE FRONT 3
14 70072894 | 70072894 | SHIELD 1
15 70072895 70072895 | KIT, KNIFE 1
16 70072896 | 70072896 | SELF TAPPING SCREW ST5x17 2
17 70072897 | 70072897 | CONNECT TUBE 2
18 70072898 | 70072898 | KNOB 2
19 70072899 70072899 | SCREW M6X6 2




20 70072900 70072900 | BOLT 2

21 70072934 70072934 | HANDLE ASY 1

22 70072906 70072906 | SCREW 1

23 70072907 70072907 | HAMESS RING 1

24 70072908 70072908 | SCREW M5X8 1

25 70072909 70072909 | PIPE BACK 1

26 70072935 70072935 | HANDLE 1

27 70072910 70072910 | SPRING 1

28 70072911 70072911 | SELF TAPPING SCREW ST2.9x10 2

29 70072912 70072912 | SWITCH 1

30 70072936 70072936 | PIN 1

31 70072937 70072937 | LOCK-OFF SWITCH 1

32 70072913 70072913 | SPRING 1

33 70072938 70072938 | SWITCH TRIGGER 1

34 70072939 70072939 | POLE HEDGE TRIMMER 1

35 70072914 70072914 | POLE SAW 1

36 70072940 70072940 | PIPE MIDDLE 1

37 70072915 70072915 | SCREW ST3.9X16.2 20

38 70072916 70072916 | RIGHT COVER 1

39 70072941 70072941 | MOTOR ASY 1

40 70072924 70072924 | TERMINAL 5

41 70072925 70072925 | CONTROL PANEL 1

42 70072926 70072926 | ELECTRODE HOLDER 1

43 70072942 70072942 | WIREWAY 2

50 70068800 70068800 | BATTERY - 4000mAh 36V - TTB812BAT 1

51 70072927 70072927 | SHOULDER GIRDLE 1

52 70072928 70072928 | CHAIN BAR 1

53 70072929 70072929 | CHAIN 1

54 70072930 70072930 | WRENCH 1

55 70072931 70072931 | ROD 1

56 70072932 70072932 | SCREWDRIVER 1

57 70072933 70072933 | ALLEN WRENCH 1

58 70068799 70068799 | CHARGER - TTB815CHR 1

101 70072956 70072956 | SHIELD ASSEMBLY 1
21-1 70072901 70072901 | SCREW 4
21-2 70072902 70072902 | UP HANDLE 1
21-3 70072903 70072903 | P-HANDLE DAMPING RING 1
21-4 70072904 70072904 | DOWN HANDLE 1
21-5 70072905 70072905 | NUT 4
39-1 70072917 70072917 | GEAR BOX LID 1
39-10 70072922 70072922 | GUIDE FAN1 1
39-12 70072923 70072923 | GUIDE FAN2 1
39-4 70072918 70072918 | GEARSET 1
39-7 70072919 70072919 | BOLT 2
39-8 70072920 70072920 | GEAR BOX 1
39-9 70072921 70072921 | MOTOR SET 1




